011- 20819802 

1030- 1630 Hrs. (MON-
FRI) 

2. Mr. Shailendra Kumar 
(CoP&M) 

chief-properties@aiahl.in 011- 20819802 

1030-1630 Hrs. (MON-FRI) 

*The help desk services shall remain closed on all Govt. Gazetted Holidays. 

Tender processing fee Rs. 1180/- (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only) (including GST), non-refundable 
will be submitted through online gateways available at “http://forms.eduqfix.com/aiengineering/add” or through  
NEFT/RTGS/UPI to the following bank Account: 
Account No : 50200107884866 
Beneficiary: AIEngineering Services Ltd 
Bank: HDFC Bank 
IFSC: HDFC0001897 
and proof of remittance should be submitted along with the technical bid.  
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 7,50,000/- (Seven Lac Fifty Thousand only) will be submitted through online 

gateway given above and proof of remittance should be submitted along with the technical bid. EMD will not carry 
any interest. 

2. Two (2) envelopes shall be submitted through online at CPP-portal by the tenderer as per the following schedule: